Ordering Information
Accessories
DL - Wall Down Lite CJK150
LENSSTEPF
GG
HCL
/R
WBAP
Luminaire Type Material/Finish
- Cable Joint Kit
- Frosted Lens
- Glare Guard
- Hex Cell Louvre Adaptor
- Retro™ Transformer
   110/240-12 volt
- Wall Box Adaptor Plate
BK - Black
BZ - Bronze
GN - Green
STAR - Silver Star
WH - White
COP - Copper
SS - 316 Stainless Steel
DL  BK
DL/R SS
- Wall Down Lite in Black
- Wall Down
Steel
Lite Retro™ in 316 Stainless
Ordering Example:
(Accessories ordered separately)
LENSSTEPF - Frosted Lens
4½”
1
5”
7
8
75mm
125mm
114mm
48mm
”
3”
2
3¼ ”
5
8
78mm
75mm
82.5mm
16mm
”
15
16”
2 15
16”
75mm